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Lochalsh Active Schools 

Autumn Term Programme 
ASC Contact: Daniel.steele@highlifehighland.com  

      Day Activity Time Venue 
Start 
Date 

End Date Activity Code 

Monday 
Shinty (P1-S1) 

 
6pm-7pm Reraig 25/8/25 6/10/26 

Contact ASC 
for more info 

Tuesday 

 
Football N4-P2 

 
 
Football P3-P5 
 
Football P6-P7 
 

4:30pm-
5:15pm 
 
4:15- 
5:15pm 
 
4:15-5:15pm 

Kyleakin Pitch Hall 
(Until October then 

Plockton High) 
23/9/25 23/6/26 

ACT003172 
 
 
ACT003174 
 
ACT003176 

Wednesday 
 
 
 

Active Kids Club 
(Nursery 4-P3) 
 

 

3:45pm-
4:30pm 

 
 

Plockton High School 
 
 

TBC 
 
 

 
Contact ASC 

 
 

Thursday 
 
 

 

Badminton (P4-P6)  
 
& (P7-S2) 
 

4pm-5pm 
 
 
 

Plockton High School 
 
 
 

1/10/25 
 
 
 

1/4/26 
 
 
 

 
ACT003179 
 
 
ACT003181 

Friday 
 
 

 
     

Saturday Shinty Academy 9am-10am Reraig Shinty Pitch 30/8/25 13/12/25 
Contact 

Academy or 
ASC 

mailto:Daniel.steele@highlifehighland.com

