



Lochalsh Active Schools

Autumn Term Programme

ASC Contact: Daniel.steele@highlifehighland.com

ASC Contact: <u>Danier.steele@nigninenignanu.com</u>						
Day	Activity	Time	Venue	Start Date	End Date	Activity Code
Monday	Shinty (P1-S1)	6pm-7pm	Reraig	25/8/25	6/10/26	Contact ASC for more info
	Football N4-P2	4:30pm- 5:15pm				ACT003172
Tuesday	Football P3-P5 Football P6-P7	4:15- 5:15pm 4:15-5:15pm	Kyleakin Pitch Hall (Until October then Plockton High)	23/9/25	23/6/26	ACT003174 ACT003176
Wednesday	Active Kids Club (Nursery 4-P3)	3:45pm- 4:30pm	Plockton High School	ТВС		Contact ASC
Thursday	Badminton (P4-P6) & (P7-S2)	4pm-5pm	Plockton High School	1/10/25	1/4/26	ACT003179
						ACT003181
Friday						
Saturday	Shinty Academy	9am-10am	Reraig Shinty Pitch	30/8/25	13/12/25	Contact Academy or ASC